Stadt Kdln | Winter 2023/2024
TC Grun-Weil3-Rot Marienburg (2403)
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Anlage
Ratherstra3e 1b, 51149 Kdoln
G 0221-369258 o0.buchholz@tennis-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Berzdoerfer Str.29, 50997 Kdln
G 02236 63229

Sportwart/in
Buchholz, Oliver
T 0174-9477982 O.buchholz@tennis-koeln.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Buchholz, Oliver
T 0174-9477982 O.buchholz@tennis-koeln.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Felix Langemann; T 01786050639
felix.langemann@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Thelen, Uwe
Nolting, Marco
Berlingen, Julian
Kuhlmann, Arne
Schrumpf, Malte-Thorben
Schwarze, Andreas
Dressler, Georg
Rieder, Mario
Matzel, André
Hermann, Steffen
Ewert, Alexander
Radny, Rolf

Porsch, Tim

Berg, David
Schwirley, Dennis
Langemann, Felix
Moisa, Marlon
Semler, Bjérn
Mann, Sven

Heinen, Dominik
Matzel, Yannick
Fischer, Arndt-Werner
Puhl, Gerald

No6th, Armin

lwa, Michael
Neuerbourg, Fritz
Nguyen-Neugebauer, Huu Hoa
Ockenfels, Markus
Schwibbert, Wilhelm
Engels, Jacob
Matzel, Luca

ID-Nr.

17103400
17802841
18890777
17851416
17551627
16304537
16604483
17651703
19409500
17354119
17354285
17700183
18892238
19108605
18553416
18653712
19459141
17454803
17551579
18889767
19608200
16756505
18754915
17283790
18805937
19571549
17754048
17283389
19459143
19459144
19805952

LK

LK10,7
LK13,1
LK15,4
LK15,5
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK21,2
LK24,5
LK20,6
LK22,5
LK23,7
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK24,3
LK22,5
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK23,0
LK22,9
LK24,7
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK22,9
LK24,5

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Junk, Clemens

33 Glenske, Maximilian
34 von der Meden, Julian
35 Griter, Robert

36 Bovelet, Leon

37 Schmidt, Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR
19459140 LK24,7
18892239 LK24,7
18892241 LK24,7
18500148 LK24,0
19763933 LK24,0
19864610 LK24,0
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